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Suro

SUPERCROSS

Santa Rita (GR) - 30 Giugno 2018

Supercross - Qualifying Race

Elenco partenti

Classe  Categoria Team - Motoclub

SX

SX

SX . Le Valli

SX

SX

SX . Castellarano

SX . Berbenno

SX . Racing Imolese #96
SX . Val San Martino

SX . Granozzo Con Monticello
SX o Maurizio Cattai

SX . Gaerne

SX . Gaerne

SX

SX . Sparks Reggello

SX . A. Fagioli

Esposto ore: 18:57

Sponsored by:
| SOl | TUI || SRote

1 64 VONGSANA Khounsith
2 48 MARTIN Christophe
3 941 PELLEGRINI Angelo
4 74 MURATORI Francesco
5 555 MALLET Simon
6 36 BONINI Matteo
7 130 GIORGI Alessandro
8 651 TINKLER Kade
9 878 PEZZUTO Stefano
10 59 MERCANDINO Michael
11 511 DAMI Stefano
12 13 SONEGO Stefano
13 516 REGINATO Roberto
14 860 LA SCALA Andrea
15 9 SUSINI Matteo
16 712  CRISTALLI Alessio
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Santa Rita, sabato 30 giugno 2018
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Moto
Honda
Honda
Suzuki
Kawasaki
Husqgvarna
Kawasaki
KTM
Suzuki
Yamaha
Husqgvarna
Yamaha
Honda
™

Suzuki
Honda

Kawasaki

Motorcycle Partner:

su§un %

Transp .
25269
25227
25258
25253
25264
25237
25254
25240
25272
25263
25267
25252
25251
25268
25273
25225

1/1



